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Grade 4
Maths
Decimal & Fractions

Decimal & Fractions

Equivalent Fractions & Decimals

Complete the table.

Words Decimal Fraction Equivalent 
fraction Number line

One tenth 0.1

Three tenth

0.4

Five tenth

Seven tenth

0.8

Nine tenth

1.0

1
10

2
10

6
10

2
20 0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1


